
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT 
 

If you plan to have your son/daughter ride one of our buses, it will be necessary for you to complete and sign the Transportation 
Contract Form below and the attached Transportation Agreement. Return both forms with the necessary payment no later than  June 
27, 2014.  PLEASE NOTE:  We do not give door-to-door service.  Please check the attached list of pick-up locations and indicate your 
selection for student pick-up and/or drop off in the pm.  The bus supervisor will be in touch with you as to the time of the pick-up 
and exact pick-up location just prior to the beginning of school. 
 
Cost of Transportation per student: a) One Way    -  $900.00 per school year    
     b) Both Ways -  $1,300.00 per school year 
 

*** There are no family plan tickets and no discount for multiple students*** 
 
PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING CAREFULLY  Once a transportation contract has been processed, parents are responsible to 
pay for the entire year.  We have had parents in the past that changed their minds and decided to carpool or drive their students to school.  We 
must insist that payment be made for the full year.  It is not equitable that parents whose students do not use the bus service be charged 
indirectly for this service by having to make up losses through their tuition payments.  The transportation program must be self-supporting.  
Your signature below indicates that you agree to pay for the entire year whether or not your student continues to use this service.  
 
Seats are sold on a first-come first-serve basis.  No refunds will be made for any reason after August 8, 2014.  A $25.00 service charge will 
be accessed for contracts cancelled prior to August 8, 2014.  If there is any change in the bus schedule, the bus supervisor will contact you 
some time before school starts.  For this reason, it is important that you indicate a telephone number on this application where you can be 
reached. 
 
Students that apply after the deadline will be required to be picked up at an already established destination.  Schedules will be completed 
based on applications received by June 27, 2014. 
 
We must have a separate contract for each student please. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Student _________________________________________________ Student No. ______________ 
 
Address: _____________________________________________________________________________ 
  Street          City    Zip 
 
Nearest main intersection ______________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone No. ________________________  Alternate Phone No. _________________________ 
 
Please initial service requested     _______  One Way –   Check enclosed for $450.00 per student        AM    or    PM 
                                 (circle)  
        _______  Both Ways – Check enclosed for $650.00 per student 
 

 The balance will be due at the beginning of the second semester. 
 
I fully understand that, when I reserve a seat for my son/daughter, I am expected to pay the entire amount  
$900.00/$1,300.00 regardless of whether or not my son/daughter rides the bus for the entire school year or 
terminates such riding for any reason whatsoever.   I also understand that the seat reservations will be on a first 
come basis.  Deadline for applications is June 27, 2014. 
 
_________ Check enclosed.  A seat will not be reserved for a student until the first payment is received.    
               
      ___________________________________      __________ 
       Signature of parent / guardian        Date    
 
Please return this entire signed and completed contract page and the completed and signed transportation agreement on the reverse side along with payment no later 

than 6/27/14.  We strongly recommend that you make copies of both before they are submitted. 
 

Office use only 
One Way $900.00 –        date returned _____________Amount enclosed _____________ 
 
Both Ways $1,300.00 – date returned ____________   Amount enclosed _____________      PIF_______ 
 

See reverse side please 



 

 
TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT 2014-2015 

 
 

Parents and Students: 
 
Each student’s safety is of paramount importance to us, as we’re sure it is to you.  Cardinal Gibbons is pleased to 
provide bus transportation to your son/daughter for this upcoming school year.  Please read and understand the 
transportation policies regarding bus safety and follow them to the letter.  Sign this form and return to the Dean’s 
office along with your contract for transportation service.  Questions concerning transportation should be directed to 
Mr. Tim Davis at extension 276 or Mrs. Carol O’Brien at extension 117. 
 
Thank you. 
 
 

SCHOOL BUS RULES AND REGULATIONS 
 

1. Be in your seat at all times. 
2. Throwing objects outside/inside the bus is strictly prohibited. 
3. Yelling or shouting will not be tolerated. 
4. Students must be polite and courteous to bus drivers at all times.  STUDENTS MUST FOLLOW ALL DIRECTIVES 

GIVEN BY THE BUS DRIVER. 
5. The bus driver reserves the right to move a student’s seat if that student is acting in a disruptive manner. 
6. There will be absolutely no tampering with bus equipment, doors, windows, gears, etc. at any time --- especially when 

waiting for departure. 
7. No standing up or walking around the bus during transit. 
8. Students must be polite and courteous to one another.  No teasing or harassing. 
9. Students must be prompt for all pick-ups (in plain sight of the bus driver) and departures. 
10. Students must take their seats immediately and remain there for the duration of the trip. 
11. The bus driver and director of transportation reserve the right to suspend or expel a student from riding the bus. 
12. There will be no moving or touching anyone else’s property. 
13. Pranks are strictly prohibited. 
14. No eating, drinking, or gum chewing. 
15. Students must be picked up and dropped off at the location originally requested.  If the student is to be picked up or 

dropped off at a different location, a written request must be sent to the office in advance. 
16. Only students who are under contract may use the buses.  Friends are not permitted to use the am or pm school 

transportation.   
 
By signing below I/we agree to abide by all of the above rules and regulations.  We clearly understand that infractions may result in 
suspension or termination of transportation services.  I also agree that I am responsible for the yearly contract amount in full 
regardless of whether or not my son/daughter rides the bus for the entire year or terminates such riding for any reason whatsoever. 
 
 
__________________________            _____  _________________________ ____________ 
Student Name  (please PRINT)  Grade  Student Signature    Date 
 

_________________________ ____________ 
Parent’s Signature    Date 

 
 
 
 
 
 

See reverse side please 



  
JACK NOEL BUS # 1 EAST CORAL SPRINGS & COCONUT 

CREEK 
 

5321 Lyons Road @ Wells Fargo (NW corner) Coconut Creek (6:25 AM) 
4450 441 & Wiles Rd. @ Walgreens parking lot (NW corner) (6:30 AM) 
8151 Wiles Rd. & Riverside Dr. @ CVS parking lot (SW corner of Riverside drive) 
(6:35 AM) 
8000 blocks of Sample Rd (SE corner) in front of Tavern’s parking’s lot (6:40 AM) 
6200 Sample Rd (SW corner) @ New Renaissance School’s parking lot (6:45 AM) 
2100 blocks of Atlantic Blvd & Power line Rd (SE corner) in front of the CVS Parking 
lot. (6:55 AM) 
 
 
 

 
BELMAR LOKENSLY BUS # 2 WEST CORAL SPRINGS 

 
 
9200 Wiles Rd & University (NE Corner of University @ BB&T Bank) (6:15 AM) 
6000  Mary Help School North University Drive (NE Corner) (6:20 AM) 
7748 Nob Hill (SW Corner @ North Entrance of Heron Bay) (6:25 AM) 
5900 Coral Ridge Drive (SW Corner in front of Wells Fargo Bank) (6:30 AM) 
10610 Wiles Rd (SE Corner in front of Brushless Carwash) (6:35 AM) 
3205 North University (SE Corner in front of Coral Spring Charter School) (6:50 AM) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
JEAN CLAUDE MORENCY BUS # 3 SOUTH WEST CORAL 
SPRINGS & MARGATE.  
 
4800 West Copan Road, @ City Bus Stop across form Coconut Creek Police Dept. 
(NW Corner) (6:10 AM) 
7205 Royal Palm Blvd. @ Jewish Center-Temple Beth AM (NW corner) Margate (6:15 
AM) 
Riverside Drive & Royal Palm Jewish Temple (NW Corner) Coral Springs (6:20 AM) 
9950 ST Andrew Catholic School NW 29Th Street (NE Corner)(6:25AM) 
Royal Palm & 112th Ave. (NW Corner)(6:30AM) 
Royal Palm & 115th Ave .(NW Corner) (6:30AM) 
Coral Ridge Drive & Lakeview @ Shell gas station/Well Fargo Bank,(6:35AM) 
 Coral Spring &University Blvd  @Mobile Gas Station  Bus Stop (NW Corner) (6:40 
AM) 
Atlantic Blvd & Coral Springs Dr. (NW Corner) Mobile Gas Station (6:45 AM) 

 
University & Southgate (Beside bowling Sawgrass lanes ) (6:45) 
Pine Island & McNabb (NW Corner) --- PM ONLY 
 University Dr. @ SW 78TH Street (SW Corner) (6:50 AM) 
McNabb & SW 81st street @ Bus Stop (SW Corner) (6:55 AM) 
7914 Southgate Blvd. North Lauderdale @ City Bus Stop (6:55 AM) 
Rock Island & Kimberly Blvd (SW Corner) (7:00 AM) 
Rock Island & 12th Ave. (SW Corner) (7:00 AM) 
Tri-Rail Cypress (SE Corner) Creek Rd (7:15 AM) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Loruis Fils Aime Bus # 4 Southeast Broward includes Fort Lauderdale 
& Oakland Park  

Combining route with Greater Fort Lauderdale West 
 
SW 9th and 17th St., Fort Lauderdale (SW Corner) (6:00 AM) 
NW 34th Ave & West Broward Blvd (NW Corner) (6:15 AM) 
NW 69th Ave & Broward Blvd (NW Corner) (6:25 AM) 
Broward Blvd & University Drive (NW Corner at Shell gas Station) (6:30 AM) 
University Drive & Cleary Blvd (NE Corner at City bus stop) (6:30 AM)  
Sunset Strip & University Drive (NE Corner at MacDonald) (6:35 AM) 
University Drive & 44th Street (NE Corner at Joe’s Crab Shack) (6:40 AM) 
Commercial & 70th Ave (SE Corner at Gas Station) (6:40 AM) 
Oakland Park Blvd & 49th Ave (SE Corner) (6:45 AM) 
3825 North Federal Hwy @ LA Fitness, Oakland Park (SW Corner) (7:10 AM) 
Peters Rd & SW 59TH AVE (SW CORNER) PM ONLY 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STEPHANIE MCCOY BUS # 6 NORTH EAST BOCA RATON, 

LIGHT HOUSE POINT AND POMPANO BEACH 
 

Yamato Road & SW 2nd Ave (Boca Raton Blvd) CVS shopping center (6:20 AM) 
370 SW 3rd Street, St. Joan of Arc (SW Corner), Boca (6:25 AM) 
Federal Hwy & 4th Court (Dixie Divers) (6:35 AM) 
Dan Whitt Park on NE 22nd Ave. Lighthouse Point (6:40 AM) 
Lighthouse Point Drive & Sample Rd. Ballisteri Realty, (SW Corner) (6:45 AM) 
2331 NE 26th Ave at Lighthouse Christian School, Pompano Beach (SW Corner) (6:50 
AM) 
A1A & SE 15th St. (NW Corner) (7:00 AM) 
N.E. 33TH street & OAKLAND PARK  public  parking  garage ( (7:10 AM) 

 
 
 



 
 
 
WILMA JEAN BAPTISTE BUS # 9 North Route- the 
boundaries include West Boca Raton and Deerfield  
 

22065 State Road 7, Palmetto Professional Park (SW Corner), Boca Raton (6:20 AM) 
Sandal Foot & 441 (Publix Shopping Center) (6:25 AM) 
441 and Hillsboro (BJ’s parking lot) (6:30 AM) 
Hillsboro Bay Club after 39th Street, Hillsboro Blvd (6:35 AM) 
21689 Toledo Road, St. Jude Catholic Church (SW Corner), Boca Raton (6:45 AM) 
51001 West 9th Ave. & Military Trail, Deerfield Beach (SW Corner) (6:55 AM) 
4800 NW 9th Military Trail, Deerfield Beach (SW Corner) (7:00 AM) 
4500 NW 9th Ave. & Military Trail, Deerfield Beach (SW Corner) (7:05 AM) 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Activity Bus Drop off Locations 

2014-2015 
 

North Drop off Locations 
 

1st STOP  Federal Hwy & McNabb  Pompano  
 
2nd STOP  Federal Hwy & Sample Rd.  Pompano 
 
3rd STOP  Federal Hwy & 54th St. Bus Stop Deerfield 
 
4th STOP  Federal Hwy & SW 3rd St.  Deerfield 
 
5th STOP  Federal Hwy & Camino Publix Boca Raton 
 
6th STOP  Hillboro & 41st Way   Boca Raton 
 
7th STOP  441 & Wiles Rd.@ Home Depot Coral Springs 
 

South Drop off Locations 
 

1st STOP  Tri-Rail Cypress Creek   Pompano 
 
2nd STOP  NE 15th St. & Dixie Hwy  Pompano 
 
3rd STOP  NE 16th St. & Dixie Hwy  Pompano 
 
4th STOP  441 & Southgate    Margate 
 
5th STOP  441 & Bailey Rd    Margate 
 
6th STOP  441 & Oakland Pk   Lauderhill 
 
7th STOP  NW 69th Ave @ Publix   Plantation 
 
8th STOP  University & Broward Mall Bus Stop-Plantation 

 


	school_bus_contract_2014-2015
	BUS_ROUTES_2014-2015

